

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7565/2008

BALLU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order

Date: 20/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

Mr. R. Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner seeks time to furnish the correct address of respondent. Furnish correct address within two weeks to issue fresh notice to respondent. List again on 27.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK