

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7565/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 06/09/2007 in
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

CRLA No. 771/2000

BALLU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail,
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order)

Date: 20/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.
Mr. Anjum Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Zaki Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.
Original records of the lower courts be
called for. Printing dispensed with. Hearing of the
appeal may be expedited.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master